SrNo.

10

11

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14

Course Name
Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24150802

24049400

24050236

24021538

24141606

24142996

24079171

24018562

24120942

24072302

24043490

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25

SANGAM

Srishti

PRIYA

PRIYANKA

KUMARI

Sonam

JASMINE YADAV

BHUMIKA

Nikita Prusti

SANEHA

kanchan yadav

tannu

Father Name

RANTEJ

Dharmpal

SANTRAJ

OMPARKASH

KUMAR

Balraj Singh

SUBHASH

CHAND YADAV

RAVINDER

Gopinath Prusti

LALIT KUMAR

sandeep kumar

bhupender
kumar

Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender

9518070081

9306520376

9728437772

9958581575

8447803892

9350527273

8814800960

9873336112

9911817171

8059428519

8168407049

DOB

02-07-2005

16-10-2004

09-11-2006

21-01-2004

25-08-2004

24-04-2006

28-10-2006

22-07-2005

26-07-2005

04-09-2006

25-08-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

95.2000

93.4000

92.0000

91.4000

96.2000

91.2000

90.8000

95.4000

90.2000

89.8000

89.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

100.2000

98.4000

97.0000

96.4000

96.2000

96.2000

95.8000

95.4000

95.2000

94.8000

94.4000



Course Name Father Name  MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Allocation Marks
Category

Gurugram

12 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24092185 DEEPTI DEVKI NANDAN 7217872163 19-04-2006 HOGC 89.2000 5 94.2000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

13 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24134042 RITIKA NARESH KUMAR 9813392535 04-01-2007 HOGC 89.2000 5 94.2000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

14 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24032577 MEGHA PANDIT DEVENDER 9050947577 21-09-2006 HOGC 89.0000 5 94.0000
Sector-14 Zoology SINGH
Gurugram

15 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24084098 JAHNVI VIJAY PAL 7982738688 14-09-2005 HOGC 88.4000 5 93.4000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

16 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24018655 Yogita Anand Prakash 9992329243 17-11-2003 HOGC 93.2500 0 93.2500
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

17 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24141251 ARCHANA VED PRAKASH 8684030196 08-06-2003 HOGC 92.8000 0 92.8000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

18 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24054679 Bhumi Vijay Saini 9728726452 10-10-2005 HOGC 92.8000 0 92.8000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

19 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24122741 BHAWNA SHRI BHAGWAN 9873523355 30-09-2006 HOGC 87.8000 5 92.8000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

20 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24084523 NILAKSHI RAMESH 8708008481 12-08-2005 HOGC 92.6000 0 92.6000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

21 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24106962 REENA OMPAL 8930321319 09-11-2005 HOGC 87.2000 5 92.2000
Sector-14 Zoology
Gurugram

22 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24057731 KASHISH SATENDER 8930982008 24-03-2006 HOGC 87.0000 5 92.0000
Sector-14 Zoology KUMAR
Gurugram

23 GCW Bachelor of Science with Majorin 24020998 Bhumika Bimlesh Kumar 8287958097 09-11-2004 HOGC 91.8000 O 91.8000
Sector-14 Zoology

Gurugram



SrNo.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW

Course Name
Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24114474

24010054

24112847

24069807

24035196

24026746

24102189

24097963

24045751

24084505

24150604

24055336

24055003

Karishma

Janvi Shakya

TEENA SHARMA

Yasmine

PALAK CHAUHAN

NEHA

Sneha Yadav

Druhita Shukla

Himanshi Nain

EKTA KUMARI

MANJU

SHEELA

SHWETA

Father Name

Vedpal

Vijay Singh

YOGESH KUMAR

SHARMA

Mohd Farooque

SANJAY
CHAUHAN

JOGINDER
SINGH

Harkesh Yadav
Sanjeev Kumar

Shukla

Sushil Kumar

Nain

RAMNIWAS

ANIL KUMAR

SATBIR

SANJIV KUMAR

MobileNo

9306488850

9811803670

8168509541

9813992381

9672577255

8816807335

7011449081

8707573957

8708819818

9817853766

9896356916

9350628399

8168698405

DOB

13-11-2005

02-01-2006

08-05-2007

28-09-2005

06-03-2007

05-08-2004

25-09-2005

24-08-2004

19-12-2006

18-03-2007

31-08-2005

04-02-2007

12-04-2004

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

12th %

86.8000

86.6000

91.4000

86.2000

86.2000

85.8000

90.8000

89.4000

88.8000

80.6000

79.2000

83.0000

87.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

91.8000

91.6000

91.4000

91.2000

91.2000

90.8000

90.8000

89.4000

88.8000

85.6000

84.2000

88.0000

87.0000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Total
Marks

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14

Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

24042059

24037461

24092445

24048687

24103399

24016680

24043756

24087954

24153643

24065734

24108575

24119975

INDU TANWAR

Chhavi

SHIVANI

ENIKA

PRIYA

KAJAL

VINAMARTA

MOUSAM KUMARI

Vanshika Kumari

MAHI PATEL

KUMKUM

Khushi

ANIL KUMAR

Shiv Kumar

BHOOP SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

PARKASH

CHAND

MADANLAL

VIKRAM SINGH

MAHESH

KUMAR

Ram lakhan

NAND KISHORE

PATEL

SURJEET

Navrattan

9034572503

9711215170

9728132513

9310874828

9812715575

9717758473

9812934090

9210207621

9671535144

9541045776

9812457118

9671287525

04-09-2003

26-12-2005

28-03-2006

02-07-2005

05-02-2003

10-06-2005

14-06-2006

30-03-2007

21-09-2006

23-03-2008

01-11-2005

01-05-2006

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

85.6000

85.4000

74.6000

89.6000

88.0000

86.4000

85.8000

77.0000

90.0000

90.0000

84.8000

87.2000

85.6000

85.4000

79.6000

89.6000

88.0000

86.4000

85.8000

82.0000

90.0000

90.0000

89.8000

87.2000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram
GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

Bachelor of Science with Major in
Zoology

24146173

24117026

24110325

24133063

24065514

24024438

24118898

24066091

24137272

24097930

MONIKA

KUHSHI

Kali

Nisha

SANJANA YADAV

TISHA YADAV

PAYAL

KOMAL

TAMANNA RAO

Rubina

JAI SINGH

AJIT

Dinesh chand

Narender Kumar

ZILEY SINGH

PARDEEP YADAV

PRADEEP
KUMAR

VIRENDER PAL

DEEPAK KUMAR

Mr.Igbal khan

8901466009

9213629130

8708673295

9992319554

9467708829

9811114676

9928150950

8813940167

9306597047

9813446906

09-12-2008

03-10-2006

26-11-2006

26-05-2007

17-03-2005

19-08-2004

24-08-2006

21-02-2006

18-12-2006

13-10-2003

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

82.0000

86.8000

86.6000

81.4000

85.4000

90.2000

85.2000

84.8000

84.4000

89.2000

87.0000

86.8000

86.6000

86.4000

90.4000

90.2000

90.2000

89.8000

89.4000

89.2000



